

Civ DJ No. 586/18
CNR No. DLWT01-004372-2018
Shan Kaur & Ors. Vs. Jeet Singh & Ors.

16.12.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Mr. M.L. Bajaj, counsel for all defendants.

The matter is fixed for making statement regarding settlement but counsel for defendants submitted that such talks are still going on. Due to that reason, matter is adjourned.

Put up on 14.02.2022 for making statement regarding settlement.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
16.12.2021