

26.07.2023

Present: Sh. Veer Singh, ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. M.L. Bajaj, ld. Counsel for Defendant nos. 1, 3, 5 7 & 9.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff prays for an adjournment as he is not feeling well. Adjournment not opposed by ld. Counsel for the defendants.

Put up on 09.09.2023 for arguments on the applications under order 33 & 35 of Indian Stamps Act for impounding the GPA and order 39 rule 1&2 CPC.

(Dr. Ajay Gulati)
ADJ-02, WEST
26.07.2023

s