

24.05.2024

Present: Sh. Vir Singh, ld. counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.
Sh. M.L. Bajaj, ld. counsel for D-1, 3, 5, 7 & 9 alongwith D-1 in person.

The matter has been returned as ‘ Non starter’ from the Mediation Cell.

Arguments heard on application filed under section 33 & 35 of Indian Stamps Act.

Put up for order on the above said application on 29.07.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 24.05.2024